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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alyson Schneider181
Gymnastics Unltd

9.550 9.100 9.3259.100 37.075
1 3 3T 1 1 

1 

Lauren Daigre169
Gymnastics Unltd

9.200 9.000 9.1009.000 36.300
4T 5T 6 2 2 

2 

Mary O'Sullivan160
Woodland

9.025 9.050 9.0258.875 35.975
7T 4 7T 3 3 

3 

Olivia Black144
Tricks Granite Bay

9.225 8.600 8.6509.375 35.850
3 11 1T 8 4 

4 

Janelle Alonso145
Tricks Granite Bay

8.950 9.150 8.3009.100 35.500
13T 2 3T 14 5 

5 

Emillie Guzman171
Gymnastics Unltd

9.200 9.000 8.4008.750 35.350
4T 5T 11 12 6 

6 

Danna Mosarah178
Gymnastics Unltd

9.275 8.025 8.8759.100 35.275
2 17 3T 4 7T

7T

Samantha Nies179
Gymnastics Unltd

9.025 8.525 8.8508.875 35.275
7T 12 7T 5 7T

7T

Ally Tremont143
Tricks Granite Bay

8.725 8.900 8.8008.825 35.250
20 9 9 6 9 

9 

Chloe Hatchell173
Gymnastics Unltd

8.875 8.925 7.6259.375 34.800
18 7T 1T 19 10 

10 

Grace Studer186
Gymnastics Unltd

8.925 8.925 8.4258.450 34.725
15T 7T 12 11 11 

11 

Abigail Baumunk200
Rock Solid

8.900 8.200 8.5758.775 34.450
17 14T 10 9T 12 

12 

Olivia Oliphant142
Tricks Granite Bay

8.750 9.350 8.7507.450 34.300
19 1 19 7 13 

13 

Lois Legowik223
International

9.025 8.800 7.9508.125 33.900
7T 10 16 16 14 

14 

Claire Anderson110
Miyagi

8.950 8.325 8.5757.900 33.750
13T 13 17 9T 15 

15 

Kensington Steck185
Gymnastics Unltd

9.150 8.100 8.1008.325 33.675
6 16 13 15 16 

16 

Sarah Jackson163
Woodland

9.000 8.200 7.7258.200 33.125
10T 14T 15 18 17 

17 

Jasmine Bozarth-Blasingam201
Rock Solid

9.000 7.375 7.5508.225 32.150
10T 18 14 20 18 

18 

Olivia Estevez147
Tricks Granite Bay

8.925 7.350 8.3507.325 31.950
15T 19 20 13 19 

19 

Jordan Geil202
Rock Solid

9.000 5.650 7.9007.700 30.250
10T 20 18 17 20 

20 
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